Bassi Wit

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Lichttechniek
Soort lichtbron:
Wattage:

System wattage:
Luminous flux:
Werkzaamheid:
Spanning:
Kleurtemperatuur:
Kleurweergave (CRI):
MacAdams factor:
levensduur:
Lichtverdeling:
Bundelhoek:

Controle/dimmen
Type:

Bescherming
Isolatieklasse:

IP:

Vandal class:

Ta nominel:
Brandbeveiligings klasse:

Energie en goedkeuringen

Energieklasse:
Goedkeuringen:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:

Kleur:

Optiek:

Montage/Aansluiting
Mounting:
Koppeling:

Afmetingen (mm)
Lengte (L):

Breedte (W):

Hoogte (H):

Gewicht (bruto/netto):

Verpakking
Verpakkingsafmetingen:

5046 611187
7021986111873
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LED
0w
10.0W
580Im
58 Im/W
230V
3000K
Ra>80
SDCM: 3
L70/B50>50,000
Direct
120°

Faseafsnijding

Klasse |
IP65

IK10
Ta=25°C
850°C - 30s

CE

Aluminium
Wit (RAL 9003)
UV-gestabiliseerd polycarbonaat

Opbouw, Indoor / Outdoor
Schroefloos klemmenblok

240
240

80
1.78

240 x 240 x 80

7021986111873
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